
Lesson Plan Summer 2022 
 

Semester: 6th 

Subject : TH 1 Financial Market and Services 

Name of the Faculty : Smita Subhadarshini Sahoo 

Semester from Date : 13/2/2023 to 23/5/2023 

 
 
 
 

 
Sl No 

 
 
 

 
WEEK/Mo 

nth 

 

No. Of 

Days/per 

week class 

allotted : 

05 Date 

 
 

Date 

 
 
 
 

 
Topic to be covered 

 
 
 

 
Actual 

Coverage 

 
 
 

 
Short fall 

if any 

 
 
 
 

 
Remark 

 
1 

 
 
 
 
 

1st 

1st 
 
13.02.2023 

Meaning, importance of Financial system 
   

 
2 

2nd 
 
13.02.2023 

 
Meaning, importance of Financial system 

   

 
3 

3rd 
 
14.02.2023 

Meaning, importance of Financial system 
   

 
4 

4th 
 
15.02.2023 

 
Meaning, importance of Financial system 

   

 
5 

5th 
 
16.02.2023 

 
Function, structure of Indian Financial System 

   

 
6 

 
 
 

2nd 

1st 
 
20.02.2023 

 
Function, structure of Indian Financial System 

   

 
7 

2nd 
 
20.02.2023 

 
Function, structure of Indian Financial System 

   

 
8 

3rd 
 
21.02.2023 

 
Function, structure of Indian Financial System 

   

9 4th 22.02.2023 Players in Financial market    

10 5th 23.02.2023 Players in Financial market    

11  

3rd 

1st 27.02.2023 Players in Financial market    

12 2nd 28.02.2023 Players in Financial market    

13 3rd 1.03.2023 Instruments in the financial system    

14 4th 2.03.2023 Instruments in the financial system    

15  

4th 

1st 6.03.2023 Instruments in the financial system    

16 2nd 6.03.2023 Meaning, instruments in money market    

 
17 

3rd 
 
9.03.2023 

Capital Market: Instruments, Bill Market, 

FOREX Market 

   

 
18 

 
 
 
 
 

5th 

1st 
 
13.03.2023 

Capital Market: Instruments, Bill Market, 

FOREX Market 

   

 
19 

2nd 
 
13.03.2023 

Capital Market: Instruments, Bill Market, 

FOREX Market 

   

 
20 

3rd 
 
14.03.2023 

 
Capital Market Instruments and its features 

   

 
21 

4th 
 
15.03.2023 

 
Capital Market Instruments and its features 

   

 
22 

5th 
 
16.03.2023 

 
Capital Market Instruments and its features 

   

 
23 

 
1st 

 
20.03.2023 

 
ADR and GDR, Government Security types 

   



 
24 

 
 

6th 

2nd 
 
20.03.2023 

 
ADR and GDR, Government Security types 

   

 
25 

3rd 
 
21.03.2023 

 
ADR and GDR, Government Security types 

   

 
26 

4th 
 
22.03.2023 

Shares Vs Debentures, Regulatory authorities 

in capital market 

   

 
27 

5th 
 
23.03.2023 

Shares Vs Debentures, Regulatory authorities 

in capital market 

   

 
28 

 
 

7th 

1st 
 
27.03.2023 

Shares Vs Debentures, Regulatory authorities 

in capital market 

   

 
29 

2nd 
 
27.03.2023 

Primary Markets / New issue Market: 

Meaning and concept 

   

 
30 

3rd 
 
28.03.2023 

Primary Markets / New issue Market: 

Meaning and concept 

   

 
31 

 
 

 
8th 

1st 
 
3.04.2023 

Primary Markets / New issue Market: 

Meaning and concept 

   

 
32 

2nd 
 
3.04.2023 

Primary Markets / New issue Market: 

Meaning and concept 

   

33 3rd 4.04.2023 Operators in NIM    

34 4th 5.04.2023 Operators in NIM    

35 5th 6.04.2023 Operators in NIM    

36  

 
9th 

1st 10.04.2023 Operators in NIM    

37 2nd 10.04.2023 Methods of new issues    

38 3rd 11.04.2023 Methods of new issues    

39 4th 12.04.2023 Methods of new issues    

40 5th 13.04.2023 Methods of new issues    

41  
 

 
10th 

1st 17.04.2023 NIM Vs stock Exchange    

42 2nd 17.04.2023 NIM Vs stock Exchange    

43 3rd 18.04.2023 NIM Vs stock Exchange    

 
44 

4th 
 
19.04.2023 

Secondary Market / Stock Exchange : 

Meaning,NSE,OTCEI,SHCIL 

   

 
45 

5th 
 
20.04.2023 

Secondary Market / Stock Exchange : 

Meaning,NSE,OTCEI,SHCIL 

   

 
46 

 
 
 
 
 

11th 

1st 
 
24.04.2023 

Secondary Market / Stock Exchange : 

Meaning,NSE,OTCEI,SHCIL 

   

 
47 

2nd 
 
24.04.2023 

Secondary Market / Stock Exchange : 

Meaning,NSE,OTCEI,SHCIL 

   

 
48 

3rd 
 
25.04.2023 

Secondary Market / Stock Exchange : 

Meaning,NSE,OTCEI,SHCIL 

   

 
49 

4th 
 
26.04.2023 

Functions of stock exchange, Functional 

members of stock exchange 

   

 
50 

5th 
 
27.04.2023 

Functions of stock exchange, Functional 

members of stock exchange 

   

 
51 

 
 
 
 

 
12th 

1st 
 
1.05.2023 

Functions of stock exchange, Functional 

members of stock exchange 

   

 
52 

2nd 
 
1.05.2023 

Functions of stock exchange, Functional 

members of stock exchange 

   

 
53 

3rd 
 
2.05.2023 

Functions of stock exchange, Functional 

members of stock exchange 

   

 
54 

4th 
 
3.05.2023 

Functions of stock exchange, Functional 

members of stock exchange 

   



 

 
55 

  
5th 

 

 
4.05.2023 

Commission brokers, Jobbers, Authorized 

clerks , Arbitrageur, Security 

dealers,Speculators 

   

 

 
56 

 
 
 

 
13th 

 
1st 

 

 
8.05.2023 

Commission brokers, Jobbers, Authorized 

clerks , Arbitrageur, Security 

dealers,Speculators 

   

 

 
57 

 
2nd 

 

 
8.05.2023 

Commission brokers, Jobbers, Authorized 

clerks , Arbitrageur, Security 

dealers,Speculators 

   

58 3rd 9.05.2023 Meaning, Types : Fund based, Fee Based    

59 4th 10.05.2023 Meaning, Types : Fund based, Fee Based    

60 5th 11.05.2023 Meaning, Types : Fund based, Fee Based    

 
61 

 
 
 

14th 

1st 
 
15.05.2023 

Merchant Banking : Meaning, Role in capital 

market 

   

 
62 

2nd 
 
15.05.2023 

Merchant Banking : Meaning, Role in capital 

market 

   

 
63 

3rd 
 
16.05.2023 

Merchant Banking : Meaning, Role in capital 

market 

   

64 4th 17.05.2023 Mutual Fund : Meaning, Types    

65 5th 18.05.2023 Mutual Fund : Meaning, Types    

 
66 

 
 

15th 

1st 
 
22.05.2023 

 
Credit Rating : Meaning, objectives, benefits 

   

 
67 

2nd 
 
22.05.2023 

 
Credit Rating : Meaning, objectives, benefits 

   

 
68 

3rd 
 
23.05.2023 

Credit rating agencies: CRISIL, CARE Ltd , IICRA 

,rating symbols 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Signature of Subject Teacher 
 


	Lesson Plan Summer 2022

