## **Lesson Plan Summer 2022**

Semester: 6th

Subject: TH 1 Financial Market and Services
Name of the Faculty: Smita Subhadarshini Sahoo
Semester from Date: 13/2/2023 to 23/5/2023

Semester from Date : 13/2/2023 to 23/5/2023									
SI No	WEEK/Mo	No. Of Days/per week class allotted : 05 Date	Date	Topic to be covered	Actual Coverage	Short fall if any	Remark		
		1st		Meaning, importance of Financial system		- /			
1	1st	130	13.02.2023	ivicaring, importance of rinancial system					
2		2nd	13.02.2023	Meaning, importance of Financial system					
3		3rd	14.02.2023	Meaning, importance of Financial system					
4		4th	15.02.2023	Meaning, importance of Financial system					
5		5th	16.02.2023	Function, structure of Indian Financial System					
6	· 2nd	1st	20.02.2023	Function, structure of Indian Financial System					
7		2nd	20.02.2023	Function, structure of Indian Financial System					
8		3rd	21.02.2023	Function, structure of Indian Financial System					
9		4th	22.02.2023	Players in Financial market					
10		5th	23.02.2023	Players in Financial market					
11		1st	27.02.2023	Players in Financial market					
12	3rd	2nd	28.02.2023	Players in Financial market					
13	310	3rd	1.03.2023	Instruments in the financial system					
14		4th	2.03.2023	Instruments in the financial system					
15		1st	6.03.2023	Instruments in the financial system					
16	4th	2nd	6.03.2023	Meaning, instruments in money market					
17	401	3rd	9.03.2023	Capital Market: Instruments, Bill Market, FOREX Market					
18	5th	1st	13.03.2023	Capital Market: Instruments, Bill Market, FOREX Market					
19		2nd	13.03.2023	Capital Market: Instruments, Bill Market, FOREX Market					
20		3rd	14.03.2023	Capital Market Instruments and its features					
21		4th	15.03.2023	Capital Market Instruments and its features					
22		5th	16.03.2023	Capital Market Instruments and its features					
23		1st	20.03.2023	ADR and GDR, Government Security types					

	ı	Г	1	T	 
24		2nd	20.03.2023	ADR and GDR, Government Security types	
25	6th	3rd	21.03.2023	ADR and GDR, Government Security types	
		4th		Shares Vs Debentures, Regulatory authorities	
26			22.03.2023	in capital market	
27		5th	23.03.2023	Shares Vs Debentures, Regulatory authorities in capital market	
				Shares Vs Debentures, Regulatory authorities	
28		1st	27.03.2023	in capital market	
	7th	2nd		Primary Markets / New issue Market:	
29	7 (11	Ziiu	27.03.2023	Meaning and concept	
		2 r.d		Primary Markets / New issue Market:	
30		3rd	28.03.2023	Meaning and concept	
		1 ct		Primary Markets / New issue Market:	
31		1st	3.04.2023	Meaning and concept	
		2		Primary Markets / New issue Market:	
32	8th	2nd	3.04.2023	Meaning and concept	
33		3rd	4.04.2023	Operators in NIM	
34		4th	5.04.2023	Operators in NIM	
35		5th	6.04.2023	Operators in NIM	
36		1st	10.04.2023	Operators in NIM	
37		2nd	10.04.2023	Methods of new issues	
38	9th	3rd	11.04.2023	Methods of new issues	
39		4th	12.04.2023	Methods of new issues	
40		5th	13.04.2023	Methods of new issues	
41		1st	17.04.2023	NIM Vs stock Exchange	
42		2nd	17.04.2023	NIM Vs stock Exchange	
43		3rd	18.04.2023	NIM Vs stock Exchange	
	10th			Secondary Market / Stock Exchange :	
44		4th	19.04.2023	Meaning, NSE, OTCEI, SHCIL	
				Secondary Market / Stock Exchange :	
45		5th	20.04.2023	Meaning, NSE, OTCEI, SHCIL	
				Secondary Market / Stock Exchange :	
46		1st	24.04.2023	Meaning, NSE, OTCEI, SHCIL	
			13	Secondary Market / Stock Exchange :	
47		2nd	24.04.2023	Meaning, NSE, OTCEI, SHCIL	
	441	2.1		Secondary Market / Stock Exchange :	
48	11th	3rd	25.04.2023	Meaning, NSE, OTCEI, SHCIL	
		4th		Functions of stock exchange, Functional	
49		4(11	26.04.2023	members of stock exchange	
50		5th	27.04.2023	Functions of stock exchange, Functional members of stock exchange	
30			27.04.2023		
51		1st	1.05.2023	Functions of stock exchange, Functional members of stock exchange	
		2 .		Functions of stock exchange, Functional	
52		2nd	1.05.2023	members of stock exchange	
		a :		Functions of stock exchange, Functional	
53	12th	3rd	2.05.2023	members of stock exchange	
		4+1-		Functions of stock exchange, Functional	
54		4th	3.05.2023	members of stock exchange	
	<del>-</del>				

				Commission brokers, Jobbers, Authorized		
		5th		clerks , Arbitrageur, Security		
55			4.05.2023	dealers,Speculators		
				Commission brokers, Jobbers, Authorized		
		1st		clerks , Arbitrageur, Security		
56			8.05.2023	dealers,Speculators		
		2nd		Commission brokers, Jobbers, Authorized		
	13th			clerks , Arbitrageur, Security		
57			8.05.2023	dealers,Speculators		
58		3rd	9.05.2023	Meaning, Types : Fund based, Fee Based		
59		4th	10.05.2023	Meaning, Types : Fund based, Fee Based		
60		5th	11.05.2023	Meaning, Types : Fund based, Fee Based		
		1st		Merchant Banking : Meaning, Role in capital		
61			15.05.2023	market		
		2nd		Merchant Banking : Meaning, Role in capital		
62	14th		15.05.2023	market		
	14(11	3rd		Merchant Banking : Meaning, Role in capital		
63			16.05.2023	market		
64		4th	17.05.2023	Mutual Fund : Meaning, Types		
65		5th	18.05.2023	Mutual Fund : Meaning, Types		
		1st				
66		151	22.05.2023	Credit Rating : Meaning, objectives, benefits		
	15th	2nd				
67			22.05.2023	Credit Rating: Meaning, objectives, benefits		
		3rd		Credit rating agencies: CRISIL, CARE Ltd , IICRA		
68		Siu	23.05.2023	rating symbols		